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Women / 7 / Sr A
Session: 07

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kathryn Thaler605
Stars Houston

9.375 9.300 9.6509.575 37.900
11 7 1T 1 1 

1 

Phoebe Dillard600
Stars Houston

9.525 9.350 9.5759.375 37.825
2 5T 4 3 2 

2 

Mikayla Merian603
Stars Houston

9.500 9.550 9.5509.175 37.775
3T 2 6 4 3 

3 

Kara Benton607
Top Flight

9.025 9.575 9.4509.575 37.625
17T 1 1T 5T 4 

4 

Reagan Greny566
Reflex Gymnastics

9.425 9.450 9.3509.350 37.575
8T 3T 5 9 5 

5 

Saylor Madden517
Infinite Bounds

9.500 9.450 9.4259.000 37.375
3T 3T 7 8 6 

6 

Makensie Blum539
McCracken's

9.025 9.275 9.4509.400 37.150
17T 8 3 5T 7 

7 

Tiani Baker562
Reflex Gymnastics

9.600 9.350 9.1508.850 36.950
1 5T 8 11 8 

8 

Chloe Ceyanes598
Stars Houston

9.475 8.900 9.4508.425 36.250
5 12 11 5T 9 

9 

Kristen Masucci518
Infinite Bounds

9.400 9.250 9.2508.225 36.125
10 9 13 10 10 

10 

Alicemarie Renteria525
Infinity Gymnastics

9.300 8.850 9.0508.825 36.025
13 13 9 13 11 

11 

Samantha Pence504
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.450 9.125 9.6007.650 35.825
6T 10 17 2 12 

12 

Alison Klein569
Reflex Gymnastics

9.100 9.050 9.1008.300 35.550
16 11 12 12 13 

13 

Landen Ross728
Mary Jane's

9.450 7.950 8.7008.700 34.800
6T 15 10 16 14 

14 

Gabriella Fontanez537
Mary Jane's

9.200 7.500 8.7507.800 33.250
14T 16 16 15 15 

15 

Gillian Emerson514
Infinite Bounds

8.550 7.300 8.5257.850 32.225
19 17 15 19 16 

16 

Sienna Schaffner505
Gymnastics Unlimited

9.325 8.650 8.8500.000 26.825
12 14 19 14 17 

17 

Madison Gatzlaff617
Triad Gymnastics

9.425 0.000 8.6508.150 26.225
8T 18T 14 17T 18 

18 

Abigail Gonzalez496
GymTastic

9.200 0.000 8.6507.150 25.000
14T 18T 18 17T 19 

19 
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